
（計画容量４３，２８０ｍ3）

【阿寒町行政センター市民課】

年 度 計画容量(㎥) 埋立処理量(ｔ) 埋立量(㎥) 残余容量(㎥) 備 考

平成4年度 43,280 4,271 6,170 37,110

平成5年度 3,110 4,232 32,878

平成6年度 2,773 3,966 28,912

平成7年度 2,960 4,287 24,625

平成8年度 1,651 2,532 22,093

平成9年度 2,122 3,208 18,885

平成10年度 2,082 3,129 15,756

平成11年度 1,895 2,886 12,870

平成12年度 1,559 2,383 10,487

平成13年度 1,502 2,342 8,145

平成14年度 1,742 2,819 5,326

平成15年度 1,744 2,932 2,394

平成16年度 841 1,425 969

平成17年度 5 6 963

平成18年度 3 4 959

平成19年度 7 9 950

平成20年度 8 10 940

平成21年度 2 3 937

平成22年度 2 3 934

平成23年度 2 3 931

平成24年度 2 3 928

平成25年度 2 3 925

平成26年度 1 2 923

平成27年度 1 2 921

平成28年度 1 2 919

平成29年度 1 2 917

平成30年度 1 2 915

平成31年度 1 2 913

令和２年度 1 2 911

令和３年度 1 2 909

旧処分場埋立処分地残余容量（整理番号６-1）



令和４年度 1 2 907

令和５年度 1 2 905

令和６年度 1 2 903

令和７年度

計 43,280 28,296 42,377 903


